) Stakeholder - Student Feedback From

Stakeholder - Student Feedback From

1- Strongly agree; 2 — Agree; 3 — Satisfactory; 4 -Disagree; 5-Strongly Disagree

Email address *

annie@sfscollege.in

1. The learning objectives are clear and appropriate to the needs of the students

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

2. The curriculum and syllabus are well organized and easy to follow

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zJd1sUDpUgqA5Kbuc3YVUI1URgq7H7mjkMg-kfQvH2tY/edit#response=ACYDBNj-5--6aBVbHk_S900iYjHwcm...  1/4



Stakeholder - Student Feedback From

3. Do the assessments provide opportunities for students to adequately demonstrate their
learning through higher order thinking?

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

4. Are the instructional strategies and activities appropriate for the subjects taught?

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

5. Do the strategies and activities address the learning needs of ALL students, including
students with disabilities and dual language learners?

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zJd1sUDpUgA5Kbuc3YVUI1URgq7H7mjkMg-kfQvH2tY/edit#response=ACYDBNj-5--6aBVbHk_S900iYjHwcm... 2/4



Stakeholder - Student Feedback From

6. The texts / resources are sufficient
Option 1
Option 2

Option 3

Option 4

Option 5

7. Does the teacher make good use of the liveclass time together?

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

8. Assessment on my work is done fairly

Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zJd1sUDpUgqA5Kbuc3YVUI1URgq7H7mjkMg-kfQvH2tY/edit#response=ACYDBNj-5--6aBVbHk_S900iYjHwcm...  3/4



Stakeholder - Student Feedback From

9. Usefulness of the course in terms of knowledge, concepts, vocational skills, analytical
abilities and broadening perspectives

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

10. Content of course and relevance of the units are up to date

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zJd1sUDpUgA5Kbuc3YVUI1URgq7H7mjkMg-kfQvH2tY/edit#response=ACYDBNj-5--6aBVbHk_S900iYjHwcm...  4/4


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Stakeholder - Student Feedback From

Stakeholder - Student Feedback From

1- Strongly agree; 2 — Agree; 3 — Satisfactory; 4 -Disagree; 5-Strongly Disagree

Email address *

karthik.abhi.1999@gmail.com

1. The learning objectives are clear and appropriate to the needs of the students

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

2. The curriculum and syllabus are well organized and easy to follow

Option 1
Option 2

Option 3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zJd1sUDpUgA5Kbuc3YVUI1URgq7H7mjkMg-kfQvH2tY/edit#response=ACYDBNjRORsDEV|9j_DSqgsY5fKjdHR... 1/4



Stakeholder - Student Feedback From

3. Do the assessments provide opportunities for students to adequately demonstrate their
learning through higher order thinking?

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

4. Are the instructional strategies and activities appropriate for the subjects taught?

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

5. Do the strategies and activities address the learning needs of ALL students, including
students with disabilities and dual language learners?

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zJd1sUDpUgqA5Kbuc3YVUI1URgq7H7mjkMg-kfQvH2tY/edit#response=ACYDBNjRORsDEV|9j_DSqsY5fKjdHR... 2/4



Stakeholder - Student Feedback From

6. The texts / resources are sufficient
Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

7. Does the teacher make good use of the liveclass time together?

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

8. Assessment on my work is done fairly

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zJd1sUDpUgA5Kbuc3YVUI1URgq7H7mjkMg-kfQvH2tY/edit#response=ACYDBNjRORsDEV|9j_DSqsY5fKjdHR... 3/4



Stakeholder - Student Feedback From

9. Usefulness of the course in terms of knowledge, concepts, vocational skills, analytical
abilities and broadening perspectives

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

10. Content of course and relevance of the units are up to date

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zJd1sUDpUgA5Kbuc3YVUI1URgq7H7mjkMg-kfQvH2tY/edit#response=ACYDBNjRORsDEV|9j_DSqsY5fKjdHR... 4/4


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Stakeholder - Student Feedback From

Stakeholder - Student Feedback From

1- Strongly agree; 2 — Agree; 3 — Satisfactory; 4 -Disagree; 5-Strongly Disagree

Email address *

jos_fredy@yahoo.co.in

1. The learning objectives are clear and appropriate to the needs of the students

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

2. The curriculum and syllabus are well organized and easy to follow

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zJd1sUDpUgA5Kbuc3YVUI1URgq7H7mjkMg-kfQvH2tY/edit#response=ACYDBNiIDYXhMooYU75y3fLwJwvOA... 1/4



Stakeholder - Student Feedback From

3. Do the assessments provide opportunities for students to adequately demonstrate their
learning through higher order thinking?

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

4. Are the instructional strategies and activities appropriate for the subjects taught?

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

5. Do the strategies and activities address the learning needs of ALL students, including
students with disabilities and dual language learners?

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zJd1sUDpUgqA5Kbuc3YVUI1URgq7H7mjkMg-kfQvH2tY/edit#response=ACYDBNiIDYXhMooYU75y3fLwJwvOA... 2/4



Stakeholder - Student Feedback From

6. The texts / resources are sufficient
Option 1

Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

7. Does the teacher make good use of the liveclass time together?

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

8. Assessment on my work is done fairly

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zJd1sUDpUgqA5Kbuc3YVUI1URgq7H7mjkMg-kfQvH2tY/edit#response=ACYDBNiIDYXhMooYU75y3fLwJwvOA... 3/4



Stakeholder - Student Feedback From

9. Usefulness of the course in terms of knowledge, concepts, vocational skills, analytical
abilities and broadening perspectives

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

10. Content of course and relevance of the units are up to date

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zJd1sUDpUgA5Kbuc3YVUI1URgq7H7mjkMg-kfQvH2tY/edit#response=ACYDBNiIDYXhMooYU75y3fLwJwvOA... 4/4


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

